
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Miles Ratcliffe - (970520) - Newport Pagnell SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:43.83 223 F 16/10/16 Newport Pagnell Club Champs Progress Meet Wolverton Newport Pag 4

2:45.12 217 F 19/11/16 CMK November Open Meet (Level 3) Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3

2:46.84 211 H 02/10/16 Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet Braunstone Newport Pag 3

2:48.26 205 F 11/03/17 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Newport Pag 2

2:48.79 204 F 12/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Newport Pag 3

2:49.96 199 F 01/11/15 City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015 Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3

2:50.09 199 F 06/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Newport Pag 2

2:50.13 199 F 18/06/17 CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3 Bletchley Newport Pag 3

2:51.34 195 F 04/06/17 NPSC Club Championships Progress Meet Milton Keynes Newport Pag 4

2:53.06 189 F 27/04/14 City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet Milton Keynes Newport Pag 2

2:53.93 186 F 21/06/15 City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3

2:54.55 184 F 21/11/15 COPS Winter Open Meet Peterborough Newport Pag 3

2:54.65 184 F 07/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Newport Pag 2

2:55.88 180 F 18/10/15 Newport Pagnell Club Championships Wolverton Newport Pag 4

2:59.76 168 H 05/10/14 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Braunstone  3

3:00.16 167 F 22/06/14 City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3

3:00.20 167 F 15/10/17 NPSC Club Championships Progress Meet Milton Keynes Newport Pag 4

3:01.30 164 F 08/03/14 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Newport Pag 2

3:04.63 155 F 22/02/14 City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix Peterborough Newport Pag 3

3:08.93 145 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Newport Pag 3

3:09.51 144 F 23/11/13 COPSC Mini Meet Grand Prix Peterborough Newport Pag 3

3:32.46 102 F 23/06/13 CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season Bletchley Newport Pag 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

3:00.20 167 F 15/10/17 NPSC Club Championships Progress Meet Milton Keynes Newport Pag 4
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2:50.13 199 F 18/06/17 CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3 Bletchley Newport Pag 3

2:51.34 195 F 04/06/17 NPSC Club Championships Progress Meet Milton Keynes Newport Pag 4

2:48.26 205 F 11/03/17 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Newport Pag 2

2:45.12 217 F 19/11/16 CMK November Open Meet (Level 3) Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3

2:43.83 223 F 16/10/16 Newport Pagnell Club Champs Progress Meet Wolverton Newport Pag 4

2:46.84 211 H 02/10/16 Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet Braunstone Newport Pag 3

2:48.79 204 F 12/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Newport Pag 3

2:50.09 199 F 06/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Newport Pag 2

2:54.55 184 F 21/11/15 COPS Winter Open Meet Peterborough Newport Pag 3

2:49.96 199 F 01/11/15 City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015 Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3

2:55.88 180 F 18/10/15 Newport Pagnell Club Championships Wolverton Newport Pag 4

2:53.93 186 F 21/06/15 City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3

2:54.65 184 F 07/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Newport Pag 2

2:59.76 168 H 05/10/14 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Braunstone  3

3:00.16 167 F 22/06/14 City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet Milton Keynes Newport Pag 3

2:53.06 189 F 27/04/14 City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet Milton Keynes Newport Pag 2

3:01.30 164 F 08/03/14 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Newport Pag 2

3:04.63 155 F 22/02/14 City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix Peterborough Newport Pag 3

3:08.93 145 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Newport Pag 3

3:09.51 144 F 23/11/13 COPSC Mini Meet Grand Prix Peterborough Newport Pag 3

3:32.46 102 F 23/06/13 CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season Bletchley Newport Pag 3
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